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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕРШАЦКАЯ Ева МОО  4  2  3  2  1  1 0.000 -17 13 7
ФЕДЯНИНА Ева МОО  V  2  3  3  V  1 0.333 -9 19 5
КВИНТ Алена МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 27 2
ФОТИЕВА Александра МОО  V  V  1  2  V  0 0.500 -7 18 4
ШАМАН Алиса МОО  V  V  3  V  V  1 0.667 6 24 3
ЧЕРНОГОР Софья МОО  V  4  4  4  1  1 0.167 -7 19 6
МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НИКИТЮК Эвелина МОО  V V3 0  V  V  V 0.833 4 23 2
ЕГОРОВА Полина МОО  3  V  0  4  4  2 0.167 -10 18 6
РОЩИНА Вера МОО  2  3  2  3  4  4 0.000 -10 18 7
МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 28 1
ПАНЬКОВА Евгения МОО  3  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 3 27 4
БАКАЕВА Диана МОО  3  V  V  3  4  2 0.333 -6 22 5
КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 26 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВА Арина МОО  V  V  V  3  3  3 0.500 0 24 6
КРУГЛЯКОВА Полина МОО  1  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -27 3 7
БОРМОТОВА Софья МОО  4  V  1  V  2  V 0.500 1 22 4
БОЙКОВА Василиса МОО  4  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 11 28 2
ЗОЛОТОНОША Алиса МОО  V  V  2  2  4 V3 0.500 1 21 5
ПРИГОЛОВКИНА Мар МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 27 1
АВЕРЧЕНКОВА София МОО  V  V  3  4  2 V3 0.500 3 22 3

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УНАНОВА Диана МОО  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.667 6 28 2
ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 1
ШЕЛКОВНИКОВА Вар МОО  2  1  V  V  V  0 0.500 -5 18 5
ПЕНЬШИНА Юлия МОО  V  4  3  4  2  4 0.167 -7 22 7
ИВАНОВА Полина МОО  3  2  2  V  V  V 0.500 -4 22 4
ЮРЕВИЧ Юлия МОО  V  4  3  V  4  3 0.333 -2 24 6
ЩЕРБАКОВА Пелагея МОО  3  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 1 23 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАРКИНА Виктория МОО  X  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 12 23 2
БАРСУКОВА Маргарит МОО  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
БОРЗОВА Анастасия МОО  1  X  1  0  3  4 0.000 -16 9 6
БОГДАНОВА Виктория МОО  3  X  V  2  1  2 0.200 -8 13 5
СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО  0  X  V  V  3  2 0.400 -2 15 4
ДОЛГОПОЛОВА Мария МОО  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ИВАНОВА Кристина МОО  2  X  V  V  V  2 0.600 1 19 3
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРОЕВА София МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
БЕСПАЛОВА Полина МОО  4  1  V  3  2  4 0.167 -9 19 7
ДЕРЮГИНА Злата МОО  4  V  0  4  V  4 0.333 -2 22 5
КАТЮЩЕНКОВА Ната МОО  4  3  V  V  V  4 0.500 3 26 3
ПЫГИНА Лада МОО  2  V  V  4  3  V 0.500 0 24 4
ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО  1  V  3  4  V  2 0.333 -5 20 6
ДАВЫДОВА Арина МОО  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 0 24 2

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОБРОЛЮБОВА Арина МОО  1  V  V V4  V 0.800 5 20 2
СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО  V  V  4  V  0 0.600 3 19 3
ЛОПАТКИНА Софья МОО  4  3  4  V  4 0.200 -2 20 5
ТАРАСОВА Ульяна МОО  2  V  V  V  3 0.600 -2 20 4
ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО  2  2  2  4  1 0.000 -13 11 6
КАШЕНЦЕВА Лина МОО  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 1

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖАВОРОНКОВА Поли МОО  V  V  3  4  3 0.400 -3 20 4
МОЛОТОК Александра МОО  4  3  1  3  4 0.000 -10 15 6
БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО  4  V  3  4  1 0.200 -6 17 5
МАКСИМОВА Виктори МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 2 23 3
СОВЕРЧЕНКО Таисия МОО  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 7 24 2

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛОБАНОВА София МОО  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 5 22 2
ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО  4  4  V  4  V 0.400 4 22 4
САВЧАК Эмилия МОО  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
КАНУШИНА Виталина МОО  0  1  2  1  4 0.000 -17 8 6
БОНДАРЬ Ярослава МОО  4  V  3  V  V 0.600 4 22 3
КНЯЗЕВА Вероника МОО  V  2  3  V  3 0.400 -3 18 5

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЩУПЛОВА Василиса МОО  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 6 24 2
МИТИНА Вероника МОО  2  V  V  1  3 0.400 -7 16 5
ПРИГОЛОВКИНА Сера МОО  4  4  V V4  1 0.400 -2 18 4
ПЕТРОВА Кристина МОО  4  4  2  3  4 0.000 -7 17 6
САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО  V  V  3 V4  V 0.800 7 22 1
ХАЛМАНОВА Ализе МОО  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 3 21 3

Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РАМЕНСКОВА Виктор МОО  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 14 24 1
БАЛАШОВА Александр МОО  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 3 21 3
ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО  1  3  V  3  V 0.400 -5 17 4
МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО  2  4  4  1  V 0.200 -5 16 5
ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МОО  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
МАЛЯРОВА Елена МОО  1  2  3  1  1 0.000 -17 8 6
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Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 2 19 3
ФИЛОНОВА Виктория МОО  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
ПРОКОПЕНКО Алексан МОО  2  2  3  V  V 0.400 0 17 4
ЕГОРОВА Екатерина МОО  1  1  0  0  V 0.200 -15 7 5
КУКУШКИНА Светлан МОО  1  4  0  2  2 0.000 -16 9 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИКЕЛОВА Анна МОО 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
2 ТЕШЕВА Арина МОО 1.000 19 25 квалифицированных
3 КОРОЕВА София МОО 1.000 13 30 квалифицированных
4 ДОЛГОПОЛОВА Мария МОО 1.000 13 25 квалифицированных
5 МАКСИМОВА Виктория МОО 1.000 10 25 квалифицированных
6 МУШКАРЦЕВА Анна МОО 0.833 14 28 квалифицированных
7 ГУЛОВА Владислава МОО 0.833 11 29 квалифицированных
8 ПРИГОЛОВКИНА Мария МОО 0.833 11 27 квалифицированных
9 КВИНТ Алена МОО 0.833 10 27 квалифицированных

10 НИКИТЮК Эвелина МОО 0.833 4 23 квалифицированных
11 РАМЕНСКОВА Виктория МОО 0.800 14 24 квалифицированных
12 МАРКИНА Виктория МОО 0.800 12 23 квалифицированных
13 ЩЕГЛОВА Анна МОО 0.800 10 24 квалифицированных
14 ФИЛОНОВА Виктория МОО 0.800 10 21 квалифицированных
15 КАШЕНЦЕВА Лина МОО 0.800 9 22 квалифицированных
16 САВЧАК Эмилия МОО 0.800 7 24 квалифицированных
16 СОВЕРЧЕНКО Таисия МОО 0.800 7 24 квалифицированных
18 САВЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО 0.800 7 22 квалифицированных
19 ЩУПЛОВА Василиса МОО 0.800 6 24 квалифицированных
20 ЛОБАНОВА София МОО 0.800 5 22 квалифицированных
21 ДОБРОЛЮБОВА Арина МОО 0.800 5 20 квалифицированных
22 БАЛАШОВА Александра МОО 0.800 3 21 квалифицированных
23 БОЙКОВА Василиса МОО 0.667 11 28 квалифицированных
24 УНАНОВА Диана МОО 0.667 6 28 квалифицированных
25 ШАМАН Алиса МОО 0.667 6 24 квалифицированных
26 КАМЕНСКАЯ Снежана МОО 0.667 5 26 квалифицированных
27 ПАНЬКОВА Евгения МОО 0.667 3 27 квалифицированных
28 ДАВЫДОВА Арина МОО 0.667 0 24 квалифицированных
29 БОНДАРЬ Ярослава МОО 0.600 4 22 квалифицированных
30 ХАЛМАНОВА Ализе МОО 0.600 3 21 квалифицированных
31 СТЕПАНОВА Ольга МОО 0.600 3 19 квалифицированных
32 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Виктория МОО 0.600 2 23 квалифицированных
33 ХАНАМИРЯН Анна МОО 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
34 ИВАНОВА Кристина МОО 0.600 1 19 квалифицированных
35 ТАРАСОВА Ульяна МОО 0.600 -2 20 квалифицированных
36 КАТЮЩЕНКОВА Наталья МОО 0.500 3 26 квалифицированных
37 АВЕРЧЕНКОВА София МОО 0.500 3 22 квалифицированных
38 ЩЕРБАКОВА Пелагея МОО 0.500 1 23 квалифицированных
39 БОРМОТОВА Софья МОО 0.500 1 22 квалифицированных
40 ЗОЛОТОНОША Алиса МОО 0.500 1 21 квалифицированных
41 ИВАНОВА Арина МОО 0.500 0 24 квалифицированных
41 ПЫГИНА Лада МОО 0.500 0 24 квалифицированных
43 ИВАНОВА Полина МОО 0.500 -4 22 квалифицированных
44 ШЕЛКОВНИКОВА Варвара МОО 0.500 -5 18 квалифицированных
45 ФОТИЕВА Александра МОО 0.500 -7 18 квалифицированных
46 ЩЕГОЛИХИНА Кира МОО 0.400 4 22 квалифицированных
47 ПРОКОПЕНКО Александра МОО 0.400 0 17 квалифицированных
48 ПРИГОЛОВКИНА Серафим МОО 0.400 -2 18 квалифицированных
49 СЕНЬКИНА Анна МОО 0.400 -2 15 квалифицированных
50 ЖАВОРОНКОВА Полина МОО 0.400 -3 20 квалифицированных
51 КНЯЗЕВА Вероника МОО 0.400 -3 18 квалифицированных
52 ЛИМОНОВА Василина МОО 0.400 -5 17 квалифицированных
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53 МИТИНА Вероника МОО 0.400 -7 16 квалифицированных
54 ЮРЕВИЧ Юлия МОО 0.333 -2 24 квалифицированных
55 ДЕРЮГИНА Злата МОО 0.333 -2 22 квалифицированных
56 ЮРАНКОВА Ева МОО 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных
57 БАКАЕВА Диана МОО 0.333 -6 22 квалифицированных
58 ФЕДЯНИНА Ева МОО 0.333 -9 19 квалифицированных
59 ЛОПАТКИНА Софья МОО 0.200 -2 20 квалифицированных
60 МАКАРОВА Кристина МОО 0.200 -5 16 квалифицированных
61 БУГАЕВА Виктория МОО 0.200 -6 17 выбывший
62 БОГДАНОВА Виктория МОО 0.200 -8 13 выбывший
63 ЕГОРОВА Екатерина МОО 0.200 -15 7 выбывший
64 ПЕНЬШИНА Юлия МОО 0.167 -7 22 выбывший
65 ЧЕРНОГОР Софья МОО 0.167 -7 19 выбывший
66 БЕСПАЛОВА Полина МОО 0.167 -9 19 выбывший
67 ЕГОРОВА Полина МОО 0.167 -10 18 выбывший
68 ПЕТРОВА Кристина МОО 0.000 -7 17 выбывший
69 РОЩИНА Вера МОО 0.000 -10 18 выбывший
70 МОЛОТОК Александра МОО 0.000 -10 15 выбывший
71 ЛЕОНОВА Александра МОО 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
72 БОРЗОВА Анастасия МОО 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
72 КУКУШКИНА Светлана МОО 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
74 БЕРШАЦКАЯ Ева МОО 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
75 КАНУШИНА Виталина МОО 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
75 МАЛЯРОВА Елена МОО 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
77 КРУГЛЯКОВА Полина МОО 0.000 -27 3 выбывший

БАРСУКОВА Маргарита МОО dns DNS
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